Texas High School Baseball Coaches Association
Regional Directors - 2020

Region I

Kelly Cowan

2910 Birch

Perryton, TX 79070
806.202.2876 ¢
farroncowan@yahoo.com

Brad Harman

2806 Ann Dr

Big Spring, TX 79720
325.423.2750
bharman@bsisd.esc18.net

Region 11

Chris Wiggins

16519 W. Kingscoate Dr
Crosby, TX 77532
832.233.4406 ¢

swiggins(@crosbyisd.org

Dallas Robertson
8024 Hawthorn
Temple, TX, 76502
903.517.7213 ¢
dalrob16@gmail.com

Perryton HS

1200 Jefferson

Perryton, TX 79070
806.435.3633
kcoward@perrytonisd.com

Big Spring HS
707 E 11" PL

Big Spring, TX 79720
432.264.3662

Crosby HS
333 Red Summit Dr
Crosby, TX 77532
281.328.9200

Temple HS

415N 31% St
Temple, TX 76504
254.215.7000




Region III

Chris Morris

5119 E. Settlers Rd
Montgomery, TX 77316
936.524.1379 ¢
chris.morris@misd.org

Lanny Williams

2000 S Lakeline Blvd # 1237

Cedar Park, TX 78613
979.451.1768 c

Lanny.williams@leanderisd.org

Montgomery HS
22825 Hwy 105 W
Montgomery, TX 77356
936.276.3000

Cedar Park HS

2150 Cypress Creek
Cedar Park, TX 78613
512.570.1200

Region IV

Jason Thompson

309 Tuttle

San Antonio, TX 78209
979.393.1257
jthompson@ahisd.net

Brandon Bippert

6460 FM 471 N

San Antonio, TX 78251
210.275.3526 ¢
Bippert22@gmail.com

Alamo Heights HS
6900 Broadway

San Antonio, TX 78209
230.820.8850

San Antonio Warren HS
9411 Military Drive West
San Antonio, TX 78251
210.397.4261
Brandon.bippert@nisd.net










